©® N U A WN R

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U0322/523
U1849/554
U0322/509
U0396/511
U1849/501
U0322/532
U0322/525
U1849/514

NAME

BIRABWA Stella
MUGULUSI Twahiri
NABUKENYA Mebra
TIBIKOMA Deborah
MUSINGUZI Wilberforce
KIMEZE Ben

TIBITA Mary

NGOBI Alexander

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
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AED
BUP
SSD
SEP
BHM
DVS
SEB

413
36.2
29.1
35.2
34.9
36.3
321
25

BUYENDE

213
17.7
175
16.2
159
158
146
14.0

DISTRICT APPLIED
AlYr SEX COURSE WEIGHT POINTS UNDER

BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE
BUYENDE

UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY



