MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts:

BUYENDE

DISTRICT APPLIED

	INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	WEIGHT	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY
1	U0322/523	BIRABWA Stella	2012	F	ASS	41.3	21.3	BUYENDE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
2	U1849/554	MUGULUSI Twahiri	2012	M	AED	36.2	17.7	BUYENDE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
3	U0322/509	NABUKENYA Mebra	2012	F	BUP	29.1	17.5	BUYENDE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4	U0396/511	TIBIKOMA Deborah	2012	F	SSD	35.2	16.2	BUYENDE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
5	U1849/501	MUSINGUZI Wilberforce	2012	M	SEP	34.9	15.9	BUYENDE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
6	U0322/532	KIMEZE Ben	2012	M	BHM	36.3	15.8	BUYENDE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
7	U0322/525	TIBITA Mary	2012	F	DVS	32.1	14.6	BUYENDE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
8	U1849/514	NGOBI Alexander	2011	M	SEB	25	14.0	BUYENDE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY